Beghelli

Order Code
Description

Code

Driver Code

Current Default (Max)
Number of Drivers

40337

DWL 41W 75° C90 IP54 BI RD 4K
103040337

530462000

1050 mA

1

ADJUSTMENT OF THE POWER OF THE APPLIANCES BY MEANS OF THE DIP SWITCH

Current mA Power % Switch Positions
1 2 3 4
300 29% OFF OFF OFF OFF
350 33% ON OFF OFF OFF
400 38% OFF ON OFF OFF
450 43% ON ON OFF OFF
500 48% OFF OFF ON OFF
550 52% ON OFF ON OFF
600 57% OFF ON ON OFF
650 62% ON ON ON OFF
700 67% OFF OFF OFF ON
750 71% ON OFF OFF oON
800 76% OFF ON OFF ON
850 81% ON ON OFF oN
900 86% OFF OFF ON ON
950 90% ON OFF ON ON
1000 95% OFF ON ON oN
1050 100% ON ON ON ON




